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                                Official Show Report

   Affiliate:            Tri- State Budgerigar Society    

   Judge: Roy Millican Show Date:  July 23, 2011

Person Prepared Report:  CHUCK ROMANO 

               Number of Birds             Number of Exhibitors

Address:   22 INNERHILL LANE

  Champion: 54 8      MATAWAN , NJ 07747

 

  Intermediate: 61 8

 

  Novice: 19 5 Phone:    732 583 1591

  Junior: 1 1

  Endangered: 4 3 E-mail:   CHUCK83R@AOL.COM

  TOTAL: 139 22

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 707 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-17 2010

Best Opposite Sex 720 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Best Young 740 Dave & Pam Collier Grey Green C DPC-36 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 708 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green H CVR-101 2011

Second Best In Show 722 Stu Sacks Yellow Face Grey C 8S-51 2007

Third Best In Show 719 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Dark Green C 8S-56 2008

Fourth Best In Show 718 Stu Sacks Opaline Green C 8S-06 2010

Fifth Best In Show 726 Stu Sacks Violet C 8S-129 2010

Sixth Best In Show 714 Stu Sacks Sky C 8S-44 2009

Seventh Best In Show 720 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Eighth Best In Show 706 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-903 2009

Ninth Best In Show 713 Stu Sacks Dark Green C 8S-96 2009

Tenth Best In Show 740 Dave & Pam Collier Grey Green C DPC-36 2011

BEST ENDANGERED 730 Julie Willis Cont.  Clearfight Y/F Grey C JEW-09 2011

Best Opposite Sex 1 Victoria Halbert Fallow Harl Cobalt H 19V-13 2008

Best Young 730 Julie Willis Cont.  Clearfight Y/F Grey C JEW-09 2011

Second Best In Show 731 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-51 2008

Third Best In Show 452 Marcia Halbert Fallow Light Green C 52G-26 2006

Fourth Best In Show 1 Victoria Halbert Fallow Harl Cobalt H 19V-13 2008
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 707 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-17 2010

Best Opposite Sex 720 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Best Young 740 Dave & Pam Collier Grey Green C DPC-36 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 708 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green H CVR-101 2011

Second 722 Stu Sacks Yellow Face Grey C 8S-51 2007

Third 719 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Dark Green C 8S-56 2008

Fourth 718 Stu Sacks Opaline Green C 8S-06 2010

Fifth 726 Stu Sacks Violet C 8S-129 2010

Sixth 714 Stu Sacks Sky C 8S-44 2009

Seventh 720 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Eighth 706 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-903 2009

Ninth 713 Stu Sacks Dark Green C 8S-96 2009

Tenth 740 Dave & Pam Collier Grey Green C DPC-36 2011

BEST INTERMEDIATE 426 Alan Bundy Texas Clearbody GG C AWB-70 2009

Best Opposite Sex 444 Pauline Domenge Spangle Grey H 57P-13 2010

Best Young 422 New Life Budgies Cinnamon Grey Green H 55K-05 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 424 Alan Bundy Grey Green C AWB-02 2011

Second 444 Pauline Domenge Spangle Grey H 57P-13 2010

Third 412 New Life Budgies Light Green C 55K-14 2009

Fourth 432 Alan Bundy Sky C AWB-37 2007

Fifth 440 Pauline Domenge Light Green C 57P-28 2010

Sixth 418 New Life Budgies Grey C 55K-20 2010

Seventh 407 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky H MDR-15 2010

Eighth 450 Nelson Carpentier Cinnamon Grey H NC-202 2009

Ninth 431 Alan Bundy Grey C AWB-30 2007

Tenth 417 New Life Budgies Light Green C 55K-17 2010

BEST NOVICE 201 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green C JGD-06 2008

Best Opposite Sex 204 Joyce D'Accardi Sky H JGD-05 2010

Best Young 205 Victoria Chandler Light Green C 44C-304 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 212 Debbie Grant Cinnamon  Opaline G G H 29D-02 2011

Second 218 Larry Cinquegrana Spangle Dark Green C LRC-64 2009

Third 202 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green H JGD-04 2008

Fourth 219 Larry Cinquegrana Spangle Sky C LRC-39 2009

Fifth 215 Larry Cinquegrana Sky C LRC-56 2010

Sixth 205 Victoria Chandler Light Green C 44C-304 2011

Seventh 204 Joyce D'Accardi Sky H JGD-05 2010

Eighth 217 Larry Cinquegrana Dominant Pied Violet C LRC-45 2010

Ninth 216 Larry Cinquegrana Violet C LRC-46 2008

Tenth 214 Elaine MacKelvey Grey Green C ECM-01 2011
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST JUNIOR 1 Victoria Halbert Fallow Harl Cobalt H 19V-13 2008

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH

CC WINNERS 

Light Green 712 Stu Sacks Light Green C 8S-19 2009 21 10

Dark Green 713 Stu Sacks Dark Green C 8S-96 2009 5 3

Sky 432 Alan Bundy Sky C AWB-37 2007 10 7

Cobalt 714 Stu Sacks Sky C 8S-44 2009 8 6

Grey Green 740 Dave & Pam Collier Grey Green C DPC-36 2011 15 10

Grey 753 Vincent Mendendez Grey C VMM-117 2010 9 7

Opaline Green 718 Stu Sacks Opaline Green C 8S-06 2010 5 4

Cinnamon Green 707 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-17 2010 11 6

Cinnamon Blue 720 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009 6 3

Opaline Cinnamon 721 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Opaline Sky   H 8S-187 2009 2 2

Lutino 428 Alan Bundy Lutino C AWB-42 2010 2 2

Lacewing 437 Pauline Domenge Lacewing Yellow H 57P-19 2010 3 3

Spangle 444 Pauline Domenge Spangle Grey H 57P-13 2010 11 8

Double Factor Spangle ***743 Dave & Pam Collier Double Factor Yellow C DPC-26 2011 1 1

Dominant Pied 459 Kathy Abdis Dominant Pied Dk Grn C 84A-14 2007 6 4

Recessive Pied ***745 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-45 2011 1 1

Yellow Face 722 Stu Sacks Yellow Face Grey C 8S-51 2007 4 4

Texas Clearbody 426 Alan Bundy Texas Clearbody GG C AWB-70 2009 2 2

Yellow 723 Stu Sacks Yellow  C 8S-33 2009 3 3

White ***724 Stu Sacks White C 8S-05 2011 1 1

Olive/Mauve ***207 Victoria Chandler Mauve H 44C-87 2010 2 1

Violet  726 Stu Sacks Violet C 8S-129 2010 3 2

Clearwing 731 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-51 2008 1 1

Fallow 452 Marcia Halbert Fallow Light Green C 52G-26 2006 1 1

Continental Clearflight 730 Julie Willis Cont.  Clearfight Y/F Grey C JEW-09 2011 1 1

AOARV 1 Victoria Halbert Fallow Harl Cobalt H 19V-13 2008 1 1

*** Points do not count, only one exhibitor


